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Brabantse Winterkampioenschappen 2023
Eindhoven, 21- - 22-1-2023

Programmanr. 5
21-1-2023 - 13:25

Dames, 100m rugslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

Hannah Schellekens
Merel Phaff

Nikita van den Ouden
Isa Schellekens
Nadja Roovers
Anastasia Renssen
Robin Goossens
Zanthe Janssen

Indy van Laarhoven
Roos Englebert

Noor Vermeer
Rosalie van der Bijl
Isa Jansen

Birgit Hage

Myrthe Vos

Iris Tilburg

Julie van Nispen
Bregje Dekkers
Karlijn van der Schrier
Marith Ewijk

Kinley Cole

Jayna Wagemakers
Evelien Goorhuis

24 Elke Kriesels

25 Annebel Kluijtmans
26 Suzie Pellis

27 Annelie Batenburg
28 Saar Vermeer

29 Renske van den Bosch

O©CoOO~NOOOUTA~WNPRE

NNNNRERR R R R R R
WNPRPOOOMNOUNMWNRO

AFGEM Maud van Zwienen

Geb.
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TRB-RES
Nuenen
Nuenen
Zegenwerp
Hieronymus
TRB-RES
Nuenen
Psv
Nextline swimming
Hieronymus
Sbc2000
Hieronymus
Sbc2000
Psv

Psv
Arethusa
Nuenen
Psv
Hieronymus

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging

Psv
AguaDream
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Arethusa
De Krabben
Psv
Shc2000
V.Z.V. Njord
De Warande

1:03.73
1:05.17
1:05.85
1:05.94
1:06.62
1:06.91
1:07.55
1:07.59
1:07.74
1:08.06
1:08.12
1:08.82
1:09.10
1:11.09
1:11.30
1:11.83
1:11.99
1:12.92
1:13.09
1:14.12
1:14.88
1:15.24
1:15.26
1:16.39
1:17.23
1:18.91
1:19.34
1:19.85
1:22.24
1:10.53

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640
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